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Name of Person.

Class of Certificate.

Date of Tssue.

John Ryan

Lrnest Scorringi
Abraham Sherson ..
Clarence Walwin Smith
Ernest Smith .
John James Smith
Henrry Smithies

William Spiers

Richard Spry .
William Wallace Stewart
Philip Suchting

John James Taylor
Wallace George Taylor
Alfred Horner Thrussell
Thomas Troy

John Urquhart

Robert Wade

Herbert Henry Ward
John Watson

Harry Marshall Whlte
William Henry Willcocks
John James Williams
John Willis

John Wilson

William Gilpin ..
Charles Ernest Wilkinson
Amos Hollingworth
Mathew Whalen

Robert Adams

Benjamin Musgrave
Charles Johnstone ..
Alfred Clark Napier
Peter Smith

John Spence

John Reid

Frederick Richard Stevenson
Daniel Alfred Tucker
Robert James James
Joseph Small

Noel Ivan Wills ..
William Dolbey Aitken
Francis Henry Cooper
John Percy Coyne ..
John Francis

George Fuller ..
Frederick Henry Hull
Hector Liardet ..
John Henry Little

Gavin Miller

Charles Mitchell

Duncan McGillivray
Charles Patchett

Albert Gore Ward ..
Charles Lawrence ..
Herbert Phillips

Andrew Fraser .. ..
"Benjamin John Glancifield ..
George Edward Handcock

James Hill .
Walter McDonald ..
John Joseph Glynn
John Welch ..
Willlam Bateman ..
William Henry Cross
David Dalton

Electric-tram, service

1911.

December

1912.
January
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No.

330

332
333
334
335
336
337
338
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342
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364
355
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357
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